Club name: Christchurch Greyhound Racing Club
Venue: Addington Raceway
Date of meeting: Friday, January 31

RACE 1
11:35: MEMORIAL DAY 6 FEBRUARY MAIDEN SPRINT HEAT 1 PBD
$2,400.00, COg, 295m

1 Box Vacant

2 27842 Go Hoppy nwtd Wales

3 33435 Gotcha Homer nwtd Weir

4 76664 Homebush Ken nwtd J McInerney
5 Madam Phaedra fstd J Dunn

6 76462 Go Fantail nwtd Wales

7 43 Diamond Harriot nwtd M Grant

8 Bumrah's Rahul fstd M Roberts

9 47767 Homebush Pearl nwtd J McInerney
10 67858 Impressive Luna nwtd J McInerney

Madam Phaedra, Gotcha Homer, Diamond Harriot

RACE 2
11:50: MEMORIAL DAY 6 FEBRUARY MAIDEN SPRINT HEAT 2 PBD
$2,400.00, COg, 295m

1 Box Vacant

2 45535 Master Grylls nwtd D Voyce

3 32533 Opawa Beth nwtd Wales

4 55884 Goldstar Herb nwtd R Evans

5 Gotcha Dandelion fstd Weir

6 35665 Ruby Red Dress nwtd J McInerney
7 27233 Alpine Jewel nwtd A Roberts

8 86723 Homebush Banksy nwtd J McInerney
9 47767 Homebush Pearl nwtd J McInerney
10 67858 Impressive Luna nwtd J McInerney

Master Grylls, Homebush Banksy, Opawa Beth

RACE 3
12:06: MEMORIAL DAY 6 FEBRUARY MAIDEN SPRINT HEAT 3 PBD
$2,400.00, COg, 295m

1 Box Vacant

2 57736 Opawa Mudgee nwtd Wales

3 Tobacco Road fstd Weir

4 Beast Arising fstd M Roberts

5 78847 Give It Up nwtd J McInerney
6 25 Diamond Vienna nwtd M Grant

7 53 Coherent nwtd J Dunn

8 72738 Go Jasper nwtd Wales

9 47767 Homebush Pearl nwtd J McInerney
10 67858 Impressive Luna nwtd J McInerney

Coherent, Diamond Vienna, Beast Arising

RACE 4
12:23: MEMORIAL DAY 6 FEBRUARY MAIDEN SPRINT HEAT 4 PBD
$2,400.00, COg, 295m

1 Box Vacant

2 634FX Homebush Rock nwtd J McInerney
3 55555 Norrisa Jewel nwtd A Roberts

4 73286 Jingles Do Well nwtd L Waretini
5 3 Goldstar Max fstd R Evans

6 48X23 Opawa Hayley nwtd Wales

7 44727 Homebush Heleena nwtd J McInerney
8 2 Minnie Lu fstd D Voyce

9 47767 Homebush Pearl nwtd J McInerney
10 67858 Impressive Luna nwtd J McInerney
Minnie Lu, Opawa Hayley, Homebush Rock

RACE 5

12:40: BOLTY @ STUD STAKES FINAL

$3,900.00, COf, 525m

1 4 Goldstar Ghost nwtd R Evans

2 4 Goldstar Olivia nwtd R Evans

3 5 Goldstar Hunter nwtd R Evans

4 21 Broadway Jazz 30.50 D Fahey & K Wyllie
5 1 Goldstar Darcy 31.16 R Evans

6 3 Goldstar Dozer nwtd R Evans

7 23475 Goldstar Foster nwtd R Evans

8 TF442 Goldstar Sally nwtd R Evans

Broadway Jazz, Goldstar Darcy, Goldstar Sally

RACE 6
12:57: TRACKSIDE DINING 20 FEBRUARY TICKETS WWW.ADDINGTON.CO.NZ SPRINT PBD
$2,500.00, C1, 295m

1 Box Vacant

2 73447 Adobe Ego fstd M Roberts
3 43346 Big Time Cruiser nwtd D Kingston
4 22222 Opawa Enya 17.24 J Dunn

5 26237 Perez Jewel nwtd A Roberts
6 7X21 Goldstar Florrie 16.94 R Evans

7 21483 Goldstar Aslyn 17.30 R Evans

8 23344 Goldstar Everly 17.28 R Evans

9 54636 Val Jewel 17.65 A Roberts
10 26563 Goldstar Grace 17.48 R Evans

Opawa Enya, Goldstar Florrie, Goldstar Everly



RACE 7

1:15: WE LOVE OUR GREYHOUNDS

$4,000.00,
1 13585
75246
53762
72852
56474
1675F
87183
25664
32565

© W I U WN

Cl/2, 525m
Know Motor

Zanab Bale
Goldstar Nova
Verstappen Jewel
Goldstar Nadia
Fireman Fred
Goldstar Annie
Goldstar Becks
Maestro Mojito

Goldstar Annie, Goldstar Nova

RACE 8

1:32: PERERA REHOMING KENNELS

$2,600.00,
1

76727
77813
86252
34451
22818
6446X
87378

@ oUW N

C2, 295m

Box Vacant
Alpha Sheldon
Homebush Bluey
Hilton Pink One
Hilton Curry
Homebush Richie
Smash Wave
Impressive Nora

Hilton Curry, Homebush Bluey,

RACE 9

1:50: MEMORIAL DAY 6 FEBRUARY SPRINT FEATURE

$2,600.00,
1

628X1
34116
31776
31877
64785
23151
57163

@ oUW N

C2g, 295m

Box Vacant
Alpha Dave
Impressive E1f
Homebush Cash
Silvano Jewel
Opawa Izzy
Diamond Nicki
Loco Loki

Diamond Nicki, Opawa Izzy, Ho

RACE 10

2:05: MEMORIAL DAY 6 FEBRUARY SPRINT FEATURE

$2,600.00,
1

63555
47457
11211
56656
54662
66513
46134
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C2g, 295m

Box Vacant
Culvie Bun
Homebush Lennon
Mitcham Eric
Yatri Bale
Opawa Putin
Know Expense
Kate Baxter

Mitcham Eric, Opawa Putin, Cu

RACE 11

2:25: MEMORIAL DAY 6 FEBRUARY SPRINT FEATURE

$2,600.00,
1

2 78217
3 14533
4 42523
5 73574
6 87275
7 66124
8 18458
Caithness,

RACE 12

2:41: MEMORIAL DAY 6 FEBRUARY SPRINT FEATURE

$2,600.00,
1

2 23423
3 82115
4 31512
5 37418
6 32323
7 41834
8 F3646
S

C2g, 295m
Box Vacant
Wonderful Chaos
Impressive Love
Mercedes Jewel
James Baxter
Opawa Story
Homebush Rosa
Caithness
Impressive Love, J

C2g, 295m

Box Vacant
Homebush Chloe
Homebush Postie
Miss Millbrook
Impressive Shock
Goldstar Brodie
Go Prickles
Scoot On Over

coot On Over, Homebush Posti

STAKES

G Cleeve
A Roberts
R Evans
A Roberts
R Evans

R Evans
M Roberts

, Verstappen Jewel

DASH PBD

Smash Wave

mebush Cash

lvie Bun

ames Baxter

17.15
17.25
fstd

17.40
17.14
17.17
17.00

McInerney
McInerney
Anderson
Anderson
McInerney
Grant
McInerney

GERa00a0qgqg

HEAT 1 PBD

McInerney
McInerney
McInerney
Roberts
Waretini
Grant
Cleeve

[Co I e = G G o

HEAT 2 PBD

Hart
J McInerney
J McInerney
A Roberts

L Waretini
G Cleeve

J McInerney

HEAT 3 PBD

S Cleeve

J McInerney
A Roberts

J McInerney
Wales

J McInerney
Hart

HEAT 4 PBD

McInerney
McInerney
Voyce
McInerney
Evans
Wales

A Bradshaw

S o R

e, Miss Millbrook



RACE 13
3:00: MEMORIAL DAY 6 FEBRUARY SPRINT FEATURE HEAT 5 PBD
$2,600.00, C2g, 295m

1 Box Vacant

2 21124 Goldstar Rodney 17.10 R Evans

3 52842 Homebush Sydney 17.23 J McInerney

4 78836 Ricky Odd Eyes 17.38 C Mitchell & W D Smith
5 75168 Homebush Fox 17.47 B McInerney

6 13888 Homebush Feijoa 17.06 J McInerney

7 38355 One Stocking 17.19 A Bradshaw

8 74324 Tappy 17.18 R Casey

Homebush Sydney, Goldstar Rodney, Tappy

RACE 14
3:18: MEMORIAL DAY 6 FEBRUARY SPRINT FEATURE HEAT 6 PBD
$2,600.00, C2g, 295m

1 Box Vacant

2 54261 Homebush Harper 17.40 J McInerney
3 32565 Goldstar Toby 17.21 R Evans

4 65217 Homebush Jelly 17.12 J McInerney
5 57133 Party Bus 17.14 A Bradshaw
6 82638 All Potential 17.06 G Cleeve

7 23616 Koby Curber 17.14 D MacMillan
8 12616 Homebush Harry 17.00 J McInerney
All Potential, Party Bus, Homebush Harry

RACE 15

3:36: ROSE & THISTLE SPRINT FINAL PBD

$2,600.00, C2f, 295m

1 32311 Opawa Simpson 16.68 D Fahey & K Wyllie
2 73651 Mellon Collie 17.14 A Lee

3 54212 Homebush Gena 17.19 J McInerney
4 34482 Know Kora 17.22 G Cleeve

5 15831 Goldstar Monaro 16.94 R Evans

6 31252 Go Swede 17.12 C Mitchell & W D Smith
7 12211 Homebush Greedy 16.99 J McInerney
8 65522 Homebush Ben 17.00 J McInerney
9 23423 Homebush Chloe 17.15 J McInerney
10 14533 Impressive Love 17.10 J McInerney

Opawa Simpson, Homebush Greedy, Goldstar Monaro

Kennelling times: OPTIONAL KENNEL RACES 8 - 10 BETWEEN 12.00 & 12.15PM
OPTIONAL KENNEL RACES 11-12 BETWEEN 12.35 & 12.50PM
KENNEL RACES 13 - 15 BETWEEN 1.26-1.41PM

RIB STEWARD D WADLEY



