

Club name: Christchurch Greyhound Racing Club

Venue: Addington Raceway

Date of meeting: Friday, January 31

RACE 1

11:35: MEMORIAL DAY 6 FEBRUARY MAIDEN SPRINT HEAT 1 PBD

\$2,400.00, COq, 295m

1	Box Vacant		
2	27842 Go Hoppy	nwt	Wales
3	33435 Gotcha Homer	nwt	Weir
4	76664 Homebush Ken	nwt	J McInerney
5	Madam Phaedra	fstd	J Dunn
6	76462 Go Fantail	nwt	Wales
7	43 Diamond Harriot	nwt	M Grant
8	Bumrah's Rahul	fstd	M Roberts
9	47767 Homebush Pearl	nwt	J McInerney
10	67858 Impressive Luna	nwt	J McInerney

Madam Phaedra, Gotcha Homer, Diamond Harriot

RACE 2

11:50: MEMORIAL DAY 6 FEBRUARY MAIDEN SPRINT HEAT 2 PBD

\$2,400.00, COq, 295m

1	Box Vacant		
2	45535 Master Grylls	nwt	D Joyce
3	32533 Opawa Beth	nwt	Wales
4	55884 Goldstar Herb	nwt	R Evans
5	Gotcha Dandelion	fstd	Weir
6	35665 Ruby Red Dress	nwt	J McInerney
7	27233 Alpine Jewel	nwt	A Roberts
8	86723 Homebush Banksy	nwt	J McInerney
9	47767 Homebush Pearl	nwt	J McInerney
10	67858 Impressive Luna	nwt	J McInerney

Master Grylls, Homebush Banksy, Opawa Beth

RACE 3

12:06: MEMORIAL DAY 6 FEBRUARY MAIDEN SPRINT HEAT 3 PBD

\$2,400.00, COq, 295m

1	Box Vacant		
2	57736 Opawa Mudgee	nwt	Wales
3	Tobacco Road	fstd	Weir
4	Beast Arising	fstd	M Roberts
5	78847 Give It Up	nwt	J McInerney
6	25 Diamond Vienna	nwt	M Grant
7	53 Coherent	nwt	J Dunn
8	72738 Go Jasper	nwt	Wales
9	47767 Homebush Pearl	nwt	J McInerney
10	67858 Impressive Luna	nwt	J McInerney

Coherent, Diamond Vienna, Beast Arising

RACE 4

12:23: MEMORIAL DAY 6 FEBRUARY MAIDEN SPRINT HEAT 4 PBD

\$2,400.00, COq, 295m

1	Box Vacant		
2	634FX Homebush Rock	nwt	J McInerney
3	55555 Norrisa Jewel	nwt	A Roberts
4	73286 Jingles Do Well	nwt	L Waretini
5	3 Goldstar Max	fstd	R Evans
6	48X23 Opawa Hayley	nwt	Wales
7	44727 Homebush Heleena	nwt	J McInerney
8	2 Minnie Lu	fstd	D Joyce
9	47767 Homebush Pearl	nwt	J McInerney
10	67858 Impressive Luna	nwt	J McInerney

Minnie Lu, Opawa Hayley, Homebush Rock

RACE 5

12:40: BOLTY @ STUD STAKES FINAL

\$3,900.00, COf, 525m

1	4 Goldstar Ghost	nwt	R Evans
2	4 Goldstar Olivia	nwt	R Evans
3	5 Goldstar Hunter	nwt	R Evans
4	21 Broadway Jazz	30.50	D Fahey & K Wyllie
5	1 Goldstar Darcy	31.16	R Evans
6	3 Goldstar Dozer	nwt	R Evans
7	23475 Goldstar Foster	nwt	R Evans
8	7F442 Goldstar Sally	nwt	R Evans

Broadway Jazz, Goldstar Darcy, Goldstar Sally

RACE 6

12:57: TRACKSIDE DINING 20 FEBRUARY TICKETS WWW.ADDINGTON.CO.NZ SPRINT PBD

\$2,500.00, C1, 295m

1	Box Vacant		
2	73447 Adobe Ego	fstd	M Roberts
3	43346 Big Time Cruiser	nwt	D Kingston
4	22222 Opawa Enya	17.24	J Dunn
5	26237 Perez Jewel	nwt	A Roberts
6	7X21 Goldstar Florrie	16.94	R Evans
7	21483 Goldstar Aslyn	17.30	R Evans
8	23344 Goldstar Everly	17.28	R Evans
9	54636 Val Jewel	17.65	A Roberts
10	26563 Goldstar Grace	17.48	R Evans

Opawa Enya, Goldstar Florrie, Goldstar Everly

RACE 7

1:15: WE LOVE OUR GREYHOUNDS STAKES

\$4,000.00, C1/2, 525m

1	13585	Know Motor	30.31	G Cleeve
2	75246	Zanab Bale	nwtd	A Roberts
3	53762	Goldstar Nova	nwtd	R Evans
4	72852	Verstappen Jewel	30.37	A Roberts
5	56474	Goldstar Nadia	30.44	R Evans
6	1675F	Fireman Fred	30.14	Hart
7	87183	Goldstar Annie	30.26	R Evans
8	25664	Goldstar Becks	30.45	R Evans
9	32565	Maestro Mojito	nwtd	M Roberts

Goldstar Annie, Goldstar Nova, Verstappen Jewel

RACE 8

1:32: PERERA REHOMING KENNELS DASH PBD

\$2,600.00, C2, 295m

1		Box Vacant		
2	76727	Alpha Sheldon	17.23	J McInerney
3	77813	Homebush Bluey	17.29	J McInerney
4	86252	Hilton Pink One	17.28	C Anderson
5	34451	Hilton Curry	17.34	C Anderson
6	22818	Homebush Richie	17.00	J McInerney
7	6446X	Smash Wave	16.94	M Grant
8	87378	Impressive Nora	17.24	J McInerney

Hilton Curry, Homebush Bluey, Smash Wave

RACE 9

1:50: MEMORIAL DAY 6 FEBRUARY SPRINT FEATURE HEAT 1 PBD

\$2,600.00, C2q, 295m

1		Box Vacant		
2	628X1	Alpha Dave	17.30	J McInerney
3	34116	Impressive Elf	17.20	J McInerney
4	31776	Homebush Cash	17.24	J McInerney
5	31877	Silvano Jewel	17.24	A Roberts
6	64785	Opawa Izzy	16.90	L Waretini
7	23151	Diamond Nicki	17.10	M Grant
8	57163	Loco Loki	17.11	S Cleeve

Diamond Nicki, Opawa Izzy, Homebush Cash

RACE 10

2:05: MEMORIAL DAY 6 FEBRUARY SPRINT FEATURE HEAT 2 PBD

\$2,600.00, C2q, 295m

1		Box Vacant		
2	63555	Culvie Bun	17.24	Hart
3	47457	Homebush Lennon	16.98	J McInerney
4	11211	Mitcham Eric	17.14	J McInerney
5	56656	Yatri Bale	17.10	A Roberts
6	54662	Opawa Putin	17.17	L Waretini
7	66513	Know Expense	fstd	G Cleeve
8	46134	Kate Baxter	17.23	J McInerney

Mitcham Eric, Opawa Putin, Culvie Bun

RACE 11

2:25: MEMORIAL DAY 6 FEBRUARY SPRINT FEATURE HEAT 3 PBD

\$2,600.00, C2q, 295m

1		Box Vacant		
2	78217	Wonderful Chaos	17.18	S Cleeve
3	14533	Impressive Love	17.10	J McInerney
4	42523	Mercedes Jewel	17.20	A Roberts
5	73574	James Baxter	17.03	J McInerney
6	87275	Opawa Story	17.48	Wales
7	66124	Homebush Rosa	17.20	J McInerney
8	18458	Caithness	17.14	Hart

Caithness, Impressive Love, James Baxter

RACE 12

2:41: MEMORIAL DAY 6 FEBRUARY SPRINT FEATURE HEAT 4 PBD

\$2,600.00, C2q, 295m

1		Box Vacant		
2	23423	Homebush Chloe	17.15	J McInerney
3	82115	Homebush Postie	17.25	J McInerney
4	31512	Miss Millbrook	fstd	D Voyce
5	37418	Impressive Shock	17.40	J McInerney
6	32323	Goldstar Brodie	17.14	R Evans
7	41834	Go Prickles	17.17	Wales
8	F3646	Scoot On Over	17.00	A Bradshaw

Scoot On Over, Homebush Postie, Miss Millbrook

RACE 13

3:00: MEMORIAL DAY 6 FEBRUARY SPRINT FEATURE HEAT 5 PBD

\$2,600.00, C2q, 295m

1	Box Vacant		
2	21124 Goldstar Rodney	17.10	R Evans
3	52842 Homebush Sydney	17.23	J McInerney
4	78836 Ricky Odd Eyes	17.38	C Mitchell & W D Smith
5	75168 Homebush Fox	17.47	B McInerney
6	13888 Homebush Feijoa	17.06	J McInerney
7	38355 One Stocking	17.19	A Bradshaw
8	74324 Tappy	17.18	R Casey

Homebush Sydney, Goldstar Rodney, Tappy

RACE 14

3:18: MEMORIAL DAY 6 FEBRUARY SPRINT FEATURE HEAT 6 PBD

\$2,600.00, C2q, 295m

1	Box Vacant		
2	54261 Homebush Harper	17.40	J McInerney
3	32565 Goldstar Toby	17.21	R Evans
4	65217 Homebush Jelly	17.12	J McInerney
5	57133 Party Bus	17.14	A Bradshaw
6	82638 All Potential	17.06	G Cleeve
7	23616 Koby Curber	17.14	D MacMillan
8	12616 Homebush Harry	17.00	J McInerney

All Potential, Party Bus, Homebush Harry

RACE 15

3:36: ROSE & THISTLE SPRINT FINAL PBD

\$2,600.00, C2f, 295m

1	32311 Opawa Simpson	16.68	D Fahey & K Wyllie
2	73651 Mellon Collie	17.14	A Lee
3	54212 Homebush Gena	17.19	J McInerney
4	34482 Know Kora	17.22	G Cleeve
5	15831 Goldstar Monaro	16.94	R Evans
6	31252 Go Swede	17.12	C Mitchell & W D Smith
7	12211 Homebush Greedy	16.99	J McInerney
8	65522 Homebush Ben	17.00	J McInerney
9	23423 Homebush Chloe	17.15	J McInerney
10	14533 Impressive Love	17.10	J McInerney

Opawa Simpson, Homebush Greedy, Goldstar Monaro

Kennelling times: OPTIONAL KENNEL RACES 8 - 10 BETWEEN 12.00 & 12.15PM
OPTIONAL KENNEL RACES 11-12 BETWEEN 12.35 & 12.50PM
KENNEL RACES 13 - 15 BETWEEN 1.26-1.41PM

RIB STEWARD D WADLEY